10k Thermistor Temperature Sensor with
Exposed Detector
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet

Cable Length 300mm, 500mm, 1m, 3m, or 5m
Core / Strands 7/0.2mm
Cable Termination Bare Tails
Max. Temperature +150°C
Min. Temperature -50°C
Accuracy +/- 0.2K (over 0-70°C)
Number of Wires 2
Ordering Information
Number of
Wires
Thermistor Cable
Length
(mm)
Manufacturers Code Farnell Order
Code
2 10k 300 RG-S2TH-300-C5 XF-2947-FAR
2 10k 500 RG-S2TH-500-C5 XF-2948-FAR
2 10k 1000 RG-S2TH-1000-C5 XF-2949-FAR
2 10k 3000 RG-S2TH-3000-C5 XF-2950-FAR
2 10k 5000 RG-S2TH-5000-C5 XF-2951-FAR
Datasheet
TH - 3  Jun-24